
Hauptbahnhof 2 11:11 11:42 12:09 12:42 13:09 13:42 14:09 14:42 15:09 15:42 16:09 16:42
Omnibusbahnhof 11:12 11:43 12:10 12:43 13:10 13:43 14:10 14:43 15:10 15:43 16:10 16:43
Theaterplatz/Kunstsammlungen 11:13 11:44 12:11 12:44 13:11 13:44 14:11 14:44 15:11 15:44 16:11 16:44
Roter Turm 11:15 11:46 12:13 12:46 13:13 13:46 14:13 14:46 15:13 15:46 16:13 16:46
Zentralhaltestelle 9 10:49 11:17 11:49 12:16 12:49 13:16 13:49 14:16 14:49 15:16 15:49 16:16 16:49
Moritzhof 10:50 11:18 11:50 12:17 12:50 13:17 13:50 14:17 14:50 15:17 15:50 16:17 16:50
Gustav-Freytag-Str. 10:52 11:20 11:52 12:19 12:52 13:19 13:52 14:19 14:52 15:19 15:52 16:19 16:52
Treffurthstr. 10:54 11:22 11:54 12:21 12:54 13:21 13:54 14:21 14:54 15:21 15:54 16:21 16:54
Rößlerstr. 10:55 11:23 11:55 12:22 12:55 13:22 13:55 14:22 14:55 15:22 15:55 16:22 16:55
Erdmannsdorfer Str. 10:57 11:25 11:57 12:24 12:57 13:24 13:57 14:24 14:57 15:24 15:57 16:24 16:57
Uhlestr. 10:58 11:26 11:58 12:25 12:58 13:25 13:58 14:25 14:58 15:25 15:58 16:25 16:58
Scheffelstr. 11:00 11:28 12:00 12:27 13:00 13:27 14:00 14:27 15:00 15:27 16:00 16:27
Schule Altchemnitz 11:01 11:29 12:01 12:28 13:01 13:28 14:01 14:28 15:01 15:28 16:01 16:28
Alt Chemnitz Center 11:02 11:30 12:02 12:29 13:02 13:29 14:02 14:29 15:02 15:29 16:02 16:29
Schneeberger Str. 11:03 11:31 12:03 12:30 13:03 13:30 14:03 14:30 15:03 15:30 16:03 16:30
Altchemnitz 11:05 11:33 12:05 12:32 13:05 13:32 14:05 14:32 15:05 15:32 16:05 16:32

Altchemnitz 11:10 11:35 12:10 12:35 13:10 13:35 14:10 14:35 15:10 15:35 16:10 16:35
Schneeberger Str. 11:11 11:36 12:11 12:36 13:11 13:36 14:11 14:36 15:11 15:36 16:11 16:36
Alt Chemnitz Center 11:12 11:37 12:12 12:37 13:12 13:37 14:12 14:37 15:12 15:37 16:12 16:37
Schule Altchemnitz 11:13 11:38 12:13 12:38 13:13 13:38 14:13 14:38 15:13 15:38 16:13 16:38
Scheffelstr. 11:14 11:39 12:14 12:39 13:14 13:39 14:14 14:39 15:14 15:39 16:14 16:39
Uhlestr. 11:16 11:41 12:16 12:41 13:16 13:41 14:16 14:41 15:16 15:41 16:16
Erdmannsdorfer Str. 11:18 11:43 12:18 12:43 13:18 13:43 14:18 14:43 15:18 15:43 16:18
Rößlerstr. 11:19 11:44 12:19 12:44 13:19 13:44 14:19 14:44 15:19 15:44 16:19
Treffurthstr. 11:20 11:45 12:20 12:45 13:20 13:45 14:20 14:45 15:20 15:45 16:20
Gustav-Freytag-Str. 1 11:22 11:47 12:22 12:47 13:22 13:47 14:22 14:47 15:22 15:47 16:22
Moritzhof 11:24 11:49 12:24 12:49 13:24 13:49 14:24 14:49 15:24 15:49 16:24
Zentralhaltestelle 7B 11:28 11:52 12:28 12:52 13:28 13:52 14:28 14:52 15:28 15:52 16:28
Roter Turm 11:29 11:53 12:29 12:53 13:29 13:53 14:29 14:53 15:29 15:53 16:29
Theaterplatz/Kunstsammlungen 11:30 11:54 12:30 12:54 13:30 13:54 14:30 14:54 15:30 15:54 16:30
Hauptbahnhof, Bahnhofstr. 11:32 11:56 12:32 12:56 13:32 13:56 14:32 14:56 15:32 15:56 16:32
Hauptbahnhof 2 11:33 11:57 12:33 12:57 13:33 13:57 14:33 14:57 15:33 15:57 16:33

Krenkelstr. (Ankunft) 16:40 16:59
Krenkelstr. (Abfahrt) 17:04 17:04
Morgenleite (Ankunft) 17:17 17:17
Morgenleite (Abfahrt) 17:31 17:31
Zentralhaltestelle 3B 17:48 17:48
Gablenz 17:59 17:59

Linie 6: Abschiedsfahrt Altchemnitz

Linie 6: Abschiedsfahrt Hauptbahnhof

Einrückerunde


